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LEGS Zürich, 27 Feb 2016 : Zeitplan / Timetable

1 11:00 - 11:09 Nadine Schwarz nadine.schwarz@gmail.com
2 11:09 - 11:18 Mirzlekid Hansjörg Köfler post@mirzlekid.ch
3 11:18 - 11:27 Susanne Keller susanne.keller1@gmx.net
4 11:27 - 11:36 Peter Emch + Tobias Oehmichen p.emch@bluewin.ch olmichel@gmx.de
5 11:36 - 11:45 Lara Stanic larastanic@vtxmail.ch
6 11:45 - 11:54 Christine  Bänninger + Peti Wiskemann kristl@bluewin.ch
7 11:54 - 12:03 Martin G. Schmid mgs@schwarzwaldinstitut.de
8 12:03 - 12:12 Milenko Lazic mail@milenko.ch
9 12:12 - 12:21 Leo  Bachmann + Angela Hausheer mail@leobachmann.ch angelhaus@bluewin.ch

10 12:21 - 12:30 ALMA info@stiftung-alma.info
11 12:30 - 12:39 Gregory Hari hari.gregory@bluewin.ch
12 12:39 - 12:48 Silvana Iannetta silvana.iannetta@gmx.ch
13 12:48 - 12:57 Sebastian Hofmann sebastian.hofmann@neuemusik.ch
14 12:57 - 13:06 Abbott Chrisman achrisman@sunrise.ch
15 13:06 - 13:15 Clarissa Hurst clarissa@dadadance.ch
16 13:15 - 13:24 Gabi Glinz gglinz@gmx.ch
17 13:24 - 13:33 Leu Maricruz Penaloza mcpenaloza@icloud.com
18 13:33 - 13:42 Anne Käthi Wehrli akwehrli@bluewin.ch
19 13:42 - 13:51 Angela Stöcklin an.stoecklin@bluewin.ch
20 13:51 - 14:00 Melchior Rohrer melchior.rohrer@gmail.com
21 14:00 - 14:09 Marie-Claude Gendron marieclaude_gendron@hotmail.com
22 14:09 - 14:18 Lilian Frei und Ensemble lilianfrei@gmx.ch
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23 14:18 - 14:27 Porte Rouge, Christoph Ranzenhofer + 
Joa Iselin

christoph.ranzenhofer@puk.zh.ch

24 14:27 - 14:36 Ali Al-Fatlawi + Watiq Al-Ameri ali@urnamo.ch
25 14:36 - 14:45 St. Pauli, Dadamt Zörich paul@dornimauge.ch
26 14:45 - 14:54 Mo Diener mod_mir@gmx.net
27 14:54 - 15:03 Nathalie Stirnimann + Stefan Stojanovic nathalie.stirnimann@gmail.com
28 15:03 - 15:12 Verica Kovacevska verica.kovacevska@gmail.com
29 15:12 - 15:21 Lara Russi info@lararussi.ch
30 15:21 - 15:30 Petra Köhle +                              

Nicolas Vermot Petit-Outhenin +      
Riikka Tauriainen

petra@koehlevermot.ch
nicolas@koehlevermot.ch  mail@riikkatauriainen.com

31 15:30 - 15:39 Tiziana Rosa t.aurelia.rosa@gmail.com
32 15:39 - 15:48 Kata Branner + Teresa Sakura mindenstern@gmx.ch
33 15:48 - 15:57 Yvonne Good goodyvonne@gmx.ch
34 15:57 - 16:06 Stefanie Knobel stefanie.knobel@gmail.com
35 16:06 - 16:15 Ariane Tanner ariane.tanner@gmail.com
36 16:15 - 16:24 Julie Bärz julie.baerz@gmx.net
37 16:24 - 16:33 Daniel Metzger + Latefa Wiersch danielmezger@gmail.com latefa.wiersch@gmail.com
38 16:33 - 16:42 Christoph Studer-Harper chr.studer@gmx.ch
39 16:42 - 16:51 Salome Schneebeli salomeschnee@gmail.com
40 16:51 - 17:00 Grauton kar_en@gmx.ch
41 17:00 - 17:09 Dimitrina Sevova sevo@kein.org
42 17:09 - 17:18 Nathalie Madani natalie.madani@gmail.com
43 17:18 - 17:27 Jeanette Engler info@jeanette-engler.ch
44 17:27 - 17:36 Füsun Ipek hello@fusunipek.com
45 17:36 - 17:45 Monica Germann lorenzigermann@bluewin.ch
46 17:45 - 17:54 San Keller sankeller@bluewin.ch
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47 17:54 - 18:03 Marc Mouci mmouci@bluewin.ch
48 18:03 - 18:12 Anne Rosset anne.rosset@sunrise.ch
49 18:12 - 18:21 Luca Caluori luca.caluori@zhdk.ch
50 18:21 - 18:30 Did Schaffer didschaffer@gmx.ch
51 18:30 - 18:39 Blättler Michael polyctena@web.de
52 18:39 - 18:48 James Stephen Wright jamesstephenwright@hotmail.co.uk
53 18:48 - 18:57 Dorothea Rust (Überbringerin/transmitter) rust.doro@bluewin.ch
54 18:57 - 19:06 Omri Ziegele oziegele@gmx.ch
55 19:06 - 19:15 Doro Schürch doch@hispeed.ch
56 19:15 - 19:24 Andrea Saemann andrea.saemann@bluewin.ch


